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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Aon Risk Services Northeast, 
Inc. 390 North Broadway Jericho NY 11753 Robert V. Scalco 516-396-4438 robert.scalco@aon.com

Austin Bridge & Road LP 6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 972-795-5185 snarayanan@austin-ind.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe
704-588-0023 
ext. 224 lukeb@blythedevelopment.com

C. W. Matthews Contracting Co 
Inc. 1600 Kenview Dr. Marietta GA 30060

Robert W. 
Thompson,Jr.

770-422-7520 
ext. 127 bobt@cwmatthews.com

CDM Smith 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Tom Harris 919-755-0583 harristm@cdmsmith.com

Casco Signs, Inc. 199 Wilshire Ave. SW Concord NC 28025 Kia Johnson 704-788-9055 kjohnson@cascosigns.com

Clark Nexsen 4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 280 Raleigh NC 27607 Josh Hurst, PE 919-828-1876 jhurst@clarknexsen.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th St. Stuart FL 34994 Joshua Schultz
800-785-5165 
ext. 488 j.schultz@constructionjournal.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Rd.
Annapolis 
Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme 301-953-0900 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

E. S. Wagner Co., LLC 427 Oak Rd Piedmont SC 29673 Jim Wilson 419-691-8651 jwilson@eswagner.com

ECS Carolinas, LLP 1812 Center Park Dr., Ste. D Charlotte NC 28217 Beth Ganoe 704-319-7838 bganoe@ecslimited.com

English Construction Co. Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-845-0301 slloyd@englishconst.com

F&ME Consultants 7500 E. Independence Blvd. Charlotte NC 28277 Shawn C. Epps 704-705-3202 sepps@fmecol.com
Ferrovial Agroman Southeast 
LLC

1230 Peachtree St., NE, Ste. 
1921 Atlanta GA 30309 Mike Valdes 404-942-2470 mvaldes@ferrovial.us.com

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 215 Southport Dr., Ste. 1400 Moorisville NC 27560 Suzanne Wilder
919-460-5393 
ext. 8302 swilder@flatironcorp.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming
301 South McDowell St., Ste. 
1008 Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@gfnet.com
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Granite Construction Co. 6215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Bob Lofling 813-623-5877 bob.lofling@gcinc.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. of the 
Carolinas 3733 National Dr. Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hrdinc.com

HNTB Corp. 121 W. Trade St., Ste. 2050 Charlotte NC 28202 Jim Cracens, PE
704-372-8020 
ext. 85352 jcravens@hntb.com

HRI Bridge Co. 2409 East Cherokee St. Blacksburg SC 29702 Mark Lively 864-936-3081 mlively@hribridgeco.com
Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering 8480 Honeycutt Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-628-6256 sam.aljamal@csc.uig.net
JW Roofing & Home 
Improvements 2194 Dawson Cabin Rd. Jacksonville NC 28540 Candice Gibson 910-238-2516 jwroofer@yahoo.com

Janssen & Spaans Engineering 9120 Harrison Park Crt. Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz 317-254-9686 pkuntz@jsengr.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

MS Consultants, Inc.
70 East Business Park Way                 
155 US Hwy 70 West Garner NC 27529 William Dreitzler, PE

919-772-5565 
ext. 106 bdreitzler@msconsultants.com

Martin/Alexiou/Bryson, PC 4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Joseph Lewis, PE 919-829-0328 jodylewis@mabrans.com
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd. Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.com

O'Brien & Gere
2809 S. Lynnhaven Rd., 
Reflections 1, Ste. 305

Virginia 
Beach VA 23452 Cindy Smith 575-431-2966 cindy.smith@ibg.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr.,Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27539 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 sajjad.alam@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 121 W. Trade St., Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 bridges@pbworld.com

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

RK&K Engineers 993 Cedar Forest Rd. Ronda NC 28670 Wade E. Hoke. PE 336-984-2394 whoke@charter.net
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@rameykemp.com

Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Nigel Miller 919-636-1302 nmiller@schnabel-eng.com
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SEPI Eingineering & 
Construction 5960 Fairview RD. Ste. 102 Charlotte NC 28210 Kelly Hayes, PE

704-714-4880 
ext. 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Shirley Contracting Co., LLC 8435 Backlick Rd Lorton VA 22079 Clark Bottner 703-550-1120 cbottner@shirleycontracting.com

Stewart Engineering 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Lee 919-866-4723 klee@stewart-eng.com

Stimmel Associates, PA 601 North Trade St., Ste. 200
Winson-
Salem NC 27101 Dough Stimmel 336-723-1067 dstimmel@stimmelpa.com

STV Inc. 1000 West Morehead St. Charlotte NC 28208 Jeanette Kramer 704-816-2563 jeanette.kramer@stvinc.com
Taylor & Murphy Construction 
Co, Inc. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Mike Long

828-667-4526 
ext. 312 mlong@taylorandmurphy.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy road Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com

Tetra Tech Construction 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 Scott Pierce
518-661-5304 
ext. 166 scott.pierce@tetratech.com

The Alamo RMA 613 NW Loop 410, Ste. 100 San Antonio TX 78216 Lisa Adelman 210-495-5256 ladelman@alamorma.org

The Catena Group, Inc. 410B Millstone Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Michael Wood 919-732-1300 mwood@thecatenagroup.com

The Lane Construction Corp. 6135 Park South Dr. Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-201-8935 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave, Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Paul Auclair, PE 919-954-1244 peauclair@lpagroup.com

Traffic Control Devices, Inc. 710 Long Meadow Dr. Salisbury NC 28147 Randy Leason 704-680-9180 randyleason@tcd-usa.com

Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 1521 Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27216 Arnold Mann
336-584-1745 
ext. 122 amann@trianglegradingpaving.com

Triplett-King & Associates,, Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com
Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Frank J. Gioscio, PE 828-355-9933 fjgioscio@vaughnmelton.com
Wilcox Professional Services, 
LLC 6303 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Doug Saunders 919-809-8842 doug.saunders@wilcox.us

Zachry Construction Corp. 12625 Wetmore Rd., Ste. 301 San Antonio TX 78247 Darren Ratajski 210-551-9509 darren.rataski@zachrycorp.com
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